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Alles fiir die Baustelle

ELEKTRISCHER AUFZUG IORI 200
KG DM200APE

SKU: IOMDM200APE

Wechselspannung

Gewicht und Abmessungen
Fordermenge
Motorleistung
Leerlaufdrehzahl

Frequenz

Lange

230V
370x320x280
200 kg

0,75 kW

1400

50 HZ

Seil 18 m
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